
8R1 Fahrradbus
(Bregenz) - Schwarzach - Egg - Warth
Bus fährt mit Fahrradanhänger vom 29.05.-05.10.2025 Telefon 05512/26000

Donnerstag bis Sonntag
Bregenz Bahnhof 
Schwarzach Bahnhof 
Alberschwende Dorfzentrum
Müselbach Abzweigung
Egg Zentrum
Andelsbuch Gemeindeamt
Bersbuch Kreisverkehr
Schwarzenberg Dorfplatz
Egg Zentrum
Bezau Busbahnhof
Mellau Zentrum
Schnepfau Gemeindeamt
Au Jaghausen
Schoppernau Died.
 Gemeindeamt
Schröcken Dorf
Hochkrumbach Saloberlifte
Warth Steffisalp

7.10
7.22
7.30
7.40
7.45
7.50

7.55

7.20
7.32
7.40
7.45

9.10
9.22
9.30
9.40
9.45
9.50

9.55
10.02
10.07
10.15

10.20
10.35
10.43
10.50

9.55
10.00
10.05
10.10
10.15

12.15

12.35
12.43
12.48
12.53
12.58
13.03
13.08

15.10
15.22
15.30
15.35

16.10
16.22
16.30
16.40
16.45
16.50

16.55
17.02
17.07
17.13
17.18

8R1 Fahrradbus
Warth - Egg - Schwarzach
Bus fährt mit Fahrradanhänger vom 29.05.-05.10.2025 Telefon 05512/26000

Donnerstag bis Sonntag
Warth Steffisalp
Hochkrumbach Saloberlifte
Schröcken Dorf
Schoppernau Gemeindeamt
 Diedamskopfbahn
Au Jaghausen
Schnepfau Gemeindeamt
Mellau Zentrum
Bezau Busbahnhof
Bersbuch Kreisverkehr
Andelsbuch Gemeindeamt
Egg Zentrum
Müselbach Abzweigung
Alberschwende Kirchplatz
Schwarzach Bahnhof 

8.00
8.05
8.10
8.20
8.25
8.33
8.45

12.18
12.25
12.33
12.48

12.53
13.01
13.06
13.13
13.18
13.23
13.30
13.35
13.43
13.55

15.40
15.45
15.53
16.05

17.23
17.26

17.33
17.45
17.50
17.55
18.00
18.03
18.08
18.15
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